Téavlingskalender 2024 - Polo

Uppdaterad 2 november 2023

Manad/Datum
Januari
2024-01-05
2024-01-12
2024-01-13
2024-01-14
2024-01-19
2024-01-20
2024-01-21
2024-01-26

Februari

2024-02-02
2024-02-09
2024-02-10
2024-02-11
2024-02-16
2024-02-17
2024-02-23

Mars

2024-03-01
2024-03-08
2024-03-15
2024-03-16
2024-03-17
2024-03-22
2024-03-23
2024-03-24
2024-03-30
2023-03-31

Aoril

2024-04-12
2024-04-19
2024-04-20
2024-04-21
2024-04-26
2024-04-27
2024-04-28

Mai

2024-05-03
2024-05-04
2024-05-05
2024-05-17
2024-05-24
2024-05-31

Juni

2024-06-07
2024-06-08
2024-06-09
2024-06-14
2024-06-21
2024-06-23

Augusti

2024-08-23
2024-08-24
2024-08-25
2024-08-30

Sentember
2024-09-06
2024-09-07
2024-09-08
2024-09-13
2024-09-14
2024-09-15
2024-09-20
2024-09-21
2024-09-27
2024-09-28
2024-09-29

Oktober

2024-10-04
2024-10-11
2024-10-18
2024-10-19
2024-10-20
2024-10-25

November

2024-11-01
2024-11-08
2024-11-15
2024-11-16
2024-11-17
2024-11-22
2024-11-23
2024-11-24
2024-11-29

December

2024-12-06
2024-12-07
2024-12-08
2024-12-13
2024-12-15
2024-12-20
2024-12-21
2024-12-22

Tavling

USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien

Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien

Polo elitserie

USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien

Arne Jutner Cup

Arne Jutner Cup

Ame Jutner Cup

Nordiska Ligan

Nordiska Ligan

Nordiska Ligan

Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien

SM-Finaler
SM-Finaler
SM-Finaler
USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien

Nordiska ligan
Nordiska ligan
Nordiska ligan
USM Grundserien
Summer Cup
Summer Cup

Summer Cup
Summer Cup
Summer Cup
USM Grundserien

LTFM Cup

LTFM Cup

LTFM Cup

USM Grundserien

Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien

Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
NM for klubblag

NM for klubblag

NM for klubblag

USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien

USM Grundserien
USM Grundserien
Movember Cup
Movember Cup
Movember Cup
UNM for landslag
UNM for landslag
UNM for landslag
USM Grundserien

Nordic Water Polo League
Nordic Water Polo League

Nordic Water Polo League

USM Grundserien

Elitserien Herrar/Damer, Allsvenskan, USM Grundserien
Slutspel USM

Slustpel USM

Slutspel USM

50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m

50m

50m

50m

50m
50m

50m

50m

50m

50m
50m

50m

50m

50m
50m
50m

50m
50m

50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m

Simhall

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet
Eriksdalsbadet

Tid

fre 19-21
fre 19-21
l6r 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21
l6r 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21

fre 19-21
fre 18-21
l6r 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 18-21
l6r 9.30-19
fre 19-21

fre 19-21
fre 19-21
fre 17-21
lor 8-19
son 08-17
fre 17-22
lor 8-19
son 08-17
lér 9.30-19
son 08-17

fre 19-21
fre 19-21
lér 9,30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21
lér 9,30-19
son 08-17

fre 17-21
lér 08-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21
fre 18-20
fre 18-20

fre 17-21
l6r 08-19
s6n 08-17
fre 18-20
fre 17-21
s6n 08-17

fre 18-20
lér 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21

fre 18-21
lér 08-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21
lér 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21
lér 9.30-19
fre 17-21
lér 08-19
son 08-17

fre 19-21
fre 19-21
fre 19-21
l6r 9.30-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21

fre 19-21
fre 19-21
fre 17-21
lér 08-19
son 08-17
fre 17-21
lér 08-19
son 08-17
fre 19-21

fre 17-21
lér 08-19

son 08-17
fre 19-21
lér 9.30-19
fre 17-21
lér 08-19
s6n 08-17



